
 

  

P.E Days 
 
Owls – Tuesday 
Kingfisher – Mon/Tue 
Woodpecker – Tue/Thurs 
Magpies – Mon/Thurs 
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The week ahead… 

Monday 
 6th January 

Assembly in Church at 9am – All Welcome. Children return to school at 8.45am 

Tuesday 7th 
January 

Dodgeball Club 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Wednesday 8th 
January 

Dance Club 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Thursday 9th 
January 

 Football Club 3.30pm-4.30pm 
  

Friday 10th January   

 
 

 Merry Christmas  
 

We would like to take this opportunity to 
wish you all a very Merry Christmas and a 

wonderful New Year!   

Attendance Winners! 
 

Congratulations to Kingfishers 
this week’s winners with 

95.45% 
Attendance.  

 

 
 

Happy Birthday 
Have a great day! 

 
Charlie, Ebony-Rose 

 

 A huge thank you to the RSA for 
providing the whole school with 

ice cream and drinks for the 
Christmas Pantomime – they 

were scrummy!  

Book & Biscuit at 8.45am 
 
Tuesday – Magpies 
Wednesday – Kingfisher 
Thursday – Owls 
Friday - Woodpeckers 

 
 

Reading Champions 
 
Well Done  
 of you read 5 
times this week.  
 

Dates for your Diary 
 
Monday 6th January – Children return to school at 8.45am 
Thursday 16th January – Book Squad visit UON Library 
Friday 17th January – Re-Solv Workshop – Magpie Class 
Tuesday 4th February –  Maths Day – Rock UK 
Friday 7th February – Reception & Yr 6 Screening 
Monday 10th February – Book Bus 
Monday 17th February – Half-Term 
Monday 24th February – Swimming starts 
Thursday 12th March – Faith Day – Kettering Conference Centre 
Monday 23rd March – Quicksticks – Manor School 
 
 
 


